Resultat Sprint KM 2015 (banor)

Arrangoérsorganisation: OK Orion
Datum: tisdag 18 augusti

Banal 1400 m

Namn Klubb
1 Axel Bratt OK QOrion H10
2 Nils Swartz OK Orion H10
3 Agnes Berlin OK QOrion D10
4 |van Abrahamsson OK Orion H10
5 Vidar Mattisson OK QOrion H10
6 David Arvmyren OK Orion H10
7 Gabriel von Dahn OK QOrion H10
8 Carl Spahl OK Orion H10
9  Filip Myrén OK QOrion H10
10 Alice von Dahn OK Orion D10
11 Emanuel Lodhag Eriksson  OK Orion H10
12 Edit Hermansson OK Orion D10
13 Ella Hermansson OK Orion D10
14 Olivia Myrén OK Orion D10
15 Nanna Sundelin OK QOrion D10

Oliver Hakansson OK Orion H10

Amelia Svensson OK Orion D10

Maria Oscarsson OK Orion

Bana 2 1900 m

Namn Klubb
1 Erik Oscarsson OK Orion H12
2 Ella Bratt OK Orion D12
3 Lisa Swartz OK Orion D12
4  Amanda Svensson OK Orion D12
5 Melker Larsson OK Orion H12
6 Filip Hakansson OK Orion H12
7  Vilma Engstrom OK Orion D12
8 Angelica Lundstrém OK Orion D12
9  Erik Sundelin OK Orion H12

Bana 3 2400 m

Namn Klubb
1 Nicoline Friberg Klysner
2 Elin Ramberg OK Orion D14
3 Martina Sundelin OK Orion D14
4 Inger Axelsson OK Orion D65

Klara Andersson OK QOrion D14

Astrid Kellerman OK Orion D14

Ann-Helen Linnersjo OK Orion D65

Bana 4 2400 m

Namn Klubb
1 Love Carlsson OK QOrion H16
2 Jenny Hakansson OK Orion D35
3 Ulrika Hermansson OK Orion D35
4  Ellen Wahlbom OK Orion D16
5 Lena Swartz OK Orion D45
6 Lennart Andersson OK Orion H65

06:53
07:55
08:35
10:44
11:48
12:21
13:10
13:41
13:58
14:11
16:31
17:51
20:52
21:27
26:23
Ej godk.
Ej start
Ej start

11:05
11:07
11:17
11:59
13:02
13:37
15:03
20:59
35:56

17:12
18:16
31:01
33:17
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

18:52
18:56
19:10
19:16
22:20
22:36

Klubbméstare

Klubbméstare

Klubbmastare
Klubbméstare

Klubbmastare

Klubbméstare
Klubbmaéstare

Klubbmastare
Klubbmaéstare



O 00

© 0o NOULL B WN B

[ S
N B O

[
O 00 NO UV W

Leif Sjogren
Gunilla Gustafsson
Katarina Sundelin
Rolf Anglert

Malin Svensson
Kajsa Andersson
Ingela Andersson
Kristina Berlin
Bjorn Linnersjo

Bana 5
Namn

Aleksander Bernaciak

Olof Sandgren
Philip Persson
Niklas Bratt
Theodor Wahlbom
Tilda Johansson
Anders Hakansson
Johan Myrén
Stefan Malmstrom
Ola Svensson
Daniel Oscarsson
Mattias Engstrom
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